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JOHN CATTLEMAN T 32,40 33,07 33,88 39,60 30,71 169,661

BIONDO T 28,52 39,62 36,71 32,88 32,05 169,782

TUCO RAMIREZ T 30,85 25,57 57,53 28,91 29,13 171,993

BILL MASTERSON T 36,06 29,06 37,21 35,10 38,01 175,444

PAT MC RYAN T 43,92 28,28 23,57 42,82 40,73 179,325

JOHN DOG T 33,59 27,88 34,28 50,80 38,76 185,316

WILD DANCER D 42,05 38,52 31,60 37,66 36,72 186,557

ALCHIMISTA T 50,24 31,87 31,03 38,83 42,89 194,868

MARTEX SD 44,54 35,70 44,07 41,70 45,78 211,799

BANDITO T 48,80 46,35 37,08 64,60 39,82 236,6510

FREDERICK HOLSTER MAKE 49 53,29 47,23 47,39 42,54 46,43 236,8811

SPEED LADLE CC 50,46 45,19 36,55 48,57 57,22 237,9912

LITTLE DAVID T 48,17 63,40 27,93 64,34 41,77 245,6113

PECOS GID 49 50,66 55,86 52,34 45,45 42,51 246,8214

RICKY GRAY T 61,24 49,27 41,44 51,98 46,97 250,9015

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDINE 49 55,14 48,88 48,37 48,54 50,25 251,1816

PAT GARRETT D 51,44 48,21 40,79 56,59 55,77 252,8017

NOBODY 49 48,94 48,61 55,81 59,43 44,22 257,0118

SENTENZA T 48,96 51,89 50,10 61,02 50,67 262,6419

VIRGINIA WEST LT 48,81 70,91 49,50 49,55 54,42 273,1920

NEVADA RINO 49 49,67 51,57 71,42 47,38 53,24 273,2821

HOTSPUR T 61,25 46,35 45,89 98,50 45,94 297,9322

JUDGE ROY T 66,05 66,44 60,07 59,58 49,01 301,1523

WILD MANFRED 49 68,48 55,61 65,34 66,48 64,36 320,2724

BUTCH CASSIDY T 53,62 65,35 65,97 68,58 75,05 328,5725

DOC STAMPEDE T 74,15 64,58 60,33 54,11 82,28 335,4526

SUNDANCE KID T 78,89 56,42 57,91 68,02 78,53 339,7727

COWBOY MAX T 67,09 70,83 51,43 87,57 69,91 346,8328

PAGONI G. GUE 82,79 54,69 56,90 59,19 111,88 365,4529

LONE WOLF GUE 102,64 60,62 65,37 71,29 66,71 366,6330

THE CARDINAL 49 59,28 59,33 130,19 58,58 59,33 366,7131

DI GIORGIO I. GUE 75,29 84,17 75,76 76,59 65,34 377,1532

SWEET LEIDA LT 63,73 90,98 68,34 85,35 70,80 379,2033

SILVER JACK T 117,71 69,55 63,58 67,87 61,80 380,5134

BUFFALO GEORGE 49 84,49 81,71 69,97 85,92 72,27 394,3635

VIRGIN T 79,89 78,43 69,07 62,08 106,53 396,0036

JOE BLACK 49 69,65 88,85 79,73 75,56 94,26 408,0537

SIRINGO T 73,50 91,06 64,96 112,60 73,79 415,9138

COLONEL MORTIMER 49 84,75 73,32 90,30 84,80 88,89 422,0639

VALDEZ T 101,43 64,63 94,55 83,95 79,50 424,0640

EATAN 49 90,61 80,44 76,17 87,04 91,73 425,9941

BLACK INDIO T 49,21 64,45 78,69 69,98 187,35 449,6842

GEORGE MADDOX 49 95,55 119,39 94,57 99,83 81,98 491,3243

MATTEI M. GUE 118,46 112,85 60,29 77,52 156,78 525,9044

ANNIE OAKLEY LT 71,04 131,08 96,51 170,73 74,70 544,0645

OVERSIZE 49 114,06 107,58 121,02 110,66 93,47 546,7946

OSTIENSIS KID S 114,74 147,01 116,05 122,91 130,65 631,3647

HENRY SAN S 131,19 141,23 145,89 166,07 155,43 739,8148

KEN PARKER F 177,42 169,10 160,61 165,18 162,73 835,0449

TOMBOY JEKY LT 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 15.999,8450
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Category: 49'r Class
FREDERICK HOLSTER MA 53,29 47,23 47,39 42,54 46,43 236,88111

PECOS GID 50,66 55,86 52,34 45,45 42,51 246,82142

MARSHAL STEVEN GARDI 55,14 48,88 48,37 48,54 50,25 251,18163

NOBODY 48,94 48,61 55,81 59,43 44,22 257,01184

NEVADA RINO 49,67 51,57 71,42 47,38 53,24 273,28215

WILD MANFRED 68,48 55,61 65,34 66,48 64,36 320,27246

THE CARDINAL 59,28 59,33 130,19 58,58 59,33 366,71317

BUFFALO GEORGE 84,49 81,71 69,97 85,92 72,27 394,36358

JOE BLACK 69,65 88,85 79,73 75,56 94,26 408,05379

COLONEL MORTIMER 84,75 73,32 90,30 84,80 88,89 422,063910

EATAN 90,61 80,44 76,17 87,04 91,73 425,994111

GEORGE MADDOX 95,55 119,39 94,57 99,83 81,98 491,324312

OVERSIZE 114,06 107,58 121,02 110,66 93,47 546,794613

Category: Classic Cowboy
SPEED LADLE 50,46 45,19 36,55 48,57 57,22 237,99121

Category: Duelist
WILD DANCER 42,05 38,52 31,60 37,66 36,72 186,5571

PAT GARRETT 51,44 48,21 40,79 56,59 55,77 252,80172

Category: Frontiersman
KEN PARKER 177,42 169,10 160,61 165,18 162,73 835,04491

Category: Guest
PAGONI G. 82,79 54,69 56,90 59,19 111,88 365,45291

LONE WOLF 102,64 60,62 65,37 71,29 66,71 366,63302

DI GIORGIO I. 75,29 84,17 75,76 76,59 65,34 377,15323

MATTEI M. 118,46 112,85 60,29 77,52 156,78 525,90444

Category: Ladies Traditional
VIRGINIA WEST 48,81 70,91 49,50 49,55 54,42 273,19201

SWEET LEIDA 63,73 90,98 68,34 85,35 70,80 379,20332

ANNIE OAKLEY 71,04 131,08 96,51 170,73 74,70 544,06453

TOMBOY JEKY 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 15.999,84504

Category: Senior
OSTIENSIS KID 114,74 147,01 116,05 122,91 130,65 631,36471

HENRY SAN 131,19 141,23 145,89 166,07 155,43 739,81482

Category: Senior Duelist
MARTEX 44,54 35,70 44,07 41,70 45,78 211,7991

Category: Traditional
JOHN CATTLEMAN 32,40 33,07 33,88 39,60 30,71 169,6611

BIONDO 28,52 39,62 36,71 32,88 32,05 169,7822

TUCO RAMIREZ 30,85 25,57 57,53 28,91 29,13 171,9933

BILL MASTERSON 36,06 29,06 37,21 35,10 38,01 175,4444

PAT MC RYAN 43,92 28,28 23,57 42,82 40,73 179,3255

JOHN DOG 33,59 27,88 34,28 50,80 38,76 185,3166

ALCHIMISTA 50,24 31,87 31,03 38,83 42,89 194,8687
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BANDITO 48,80 46,35 37,08 64,60 39,82 236,65108

LITTLE DAVID 48,17 63,40 27,93 64,34 41,77 245,61139

RICKY GRAY 61,24 49,27 41,44 51,98 46,97 250,901510

SENTENZA 48,96 51,89 50,10 61,02 50,67 262,641911

HOTSPUR 61,25 46,35 45,89 98,50 45,94 297,932212

JUDGE ROY 66,05 66,44 60,07 59,58 49,01 301,152313

BUTCH CASSIDY 53,62 65,35 65,97 68,58 75,05 328,572514

DOC STAMPEDE 74,15 64,58 60,33 54,11 82,28 335,452615

SUNDANCE KID 78,89 56,42 57,91 68,02 78,53 339,772716

COWBOY MAX 67,09 70,83 51,43 87,57 69,91 346,832817

SILVER JACK 117,71 69,55 63,58 67,87 61,80 380,513418

VIRGIN 79,89 78,43 69,07 62,08 106,53 396,003619

SIRINGO 73,50 91,06 64,96 112,60 73,79 415,913820

VALDEZ 101,43 64,63 94,55 83,95 79,50 424,064021

BLACK INDIO 49,21 64,45 78,69 69,98 187,35 449,684222
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Time 
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

JOHN CATTLEMAN

32,40 33,07 33,88 39,60 30,71 169,66

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

30,7134,6033,8843,0732,40

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

174,66

5

0

10

Traditional

BIONDO

28,52 39,62 36,71 32,88 32,05 169,78

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

32,0532,8846,7149,6228,52

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

189,78

0

0

20

Traditional

TUCO RAMIREZ

30,85 25,57 57,53 28,91 29,13 171,99

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

29,1328,9147,5335,5730,85

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

171,99

10

0

10

Traditional

BILL MASTERSON

36,06 29,06 37,21 35,10 38,01 175,44

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

33,0135,1032,2139,0636,06

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

175,44

10

0

10

Traditional

PAT MC RYAN

43,92 28,28 23,57 42,82 40,73 179,32

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

30,7332,8233,5738,2833,92

0=

= 10

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

169,32

20

10

20

Traditional

JOHN DOG

33,59 27,88 34,28 50,80 38,76 185,31

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

33,7640,8044,2837,8833,59

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

190,31

5

10

20

Traditional

WILD DANCER

42,05 38,52 31,60 37,66 36,72 186,55

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

36,7237,6641,6048,5242,05

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

206,55

0

0

20

Duelist

ALCHIMISTA

50,24 31,87 31,03 38,83 42,89 194,86

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

42,8933,8336,0341,8750,24

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

204,86

10

0

20

Traditional

MARTEX

44,54 35,70 44,07 41,70 45,78 211,79

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

40,7841,7054,0745,7044,54

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

226,79

5

0

20

Senior Duelist

BANDITO

48,80 46,35 37,08 64,60 39,82 236,65

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

34,8249,6047,0846,3543,80

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

221,65

15

10

10

Traditional
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

FREDERICK HOLSTE

53,29 47,23 47,39 42,54 46,43 236,88

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

46,4342,5457,3957,2348,29

5=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

251,88

5

0

20

49'r Class

SPEED LADLE

50,46 45,19 36,55 48,57 57,22 237,99

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

47,2248,5746,5555,1950,46

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

247,99

0

10

20

Classic Cowboy

LITTLE DAVID

48,17 63,40 27,93 64,34 41,77 245,61

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

41,7764,3437,9373,4043,17

5=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

260,61

5

0

20

Traditional

PECOS GID

50,66 55,86 52,34 45,45 42,51 246,82

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

42,5145,4552,3465,8645,66

5=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

251,82

5

0

10

49'r Class

RICKY GRAY

61,24 49,27 41,44 51,98 46,97 250,90

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

46,9751,9851,4459,2761,24

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

270,90

0

0

20

Traditional

MARSHAL STEVEN G

55,14 48,88 48,37 48,54 50,25 251,18

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

50,2548,5458,3758,8855,14

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

271,18

0

0

20

49'r Class

PAT GARRETT

51,44 48,21 40,79 56,59 55,77 252,80

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

50,7756,5950,7958,2151,44

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

267,80

5

0

20

Duelist

NOBODY

48,94 48,61 55,81 59,43 44,22 257,01

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

44,2254,4350,8158,6143,94

5=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

252,01

15

0

10

49'r Class

SENTENZA

48,96 51,89 50,10 61,02 50,67 262,64

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

50,6751,0260,1061,8948,96

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

272,64

10

0

20

Traditional

VIRGINIA WEST

48,81 70,91 49,50 49,55 54,42 273,19

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

54,4249,5559,5080,9148,81

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

293,19

0

0

20

Ladies Traditional
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

NEVADA RINO

49,67 51,57 71,42 47,38 53,24 273,28

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

48,2442,3866,4261,5749,67

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

268,28

15

0

10

49'r Class

HOTSPUR

61,25 46,35 45,89 98,50 45,94 297,93

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

45,9448,5055,8956,3556,25

5=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

8

1

40=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

262,93

45

10

20

Traditional

JUDGE ROY

66,05 66,44 60,07 59,58 49,01 301,15

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

49,0154,5860,0766,4456,05

0=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

286,15

5

20

10

Traditional

WILD MANFRED

68,48 55,61 65,34 66,48 64,36 320,27

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

54,3661,4875,3465,6153,48

5=

= 10

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

310,27

20

10

20

49'r Class

BUTCH CASSIDY

53,62 65,35 65,97 68,58 75,05 328,57

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

55,0553,5850,9755,3553,62

0=

= 0

2

0

0

10=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

2

1

10=

= 10

268,57

50

20

10

Traditional

DOC STAMPEDE

74,15 64,58 60,33 54,11 82,28 335,45

Misses: 1

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

62,2854,1170,3374,5859,15

5=

= 10

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

320,45

15

20

20

Traditional

SUNDANCE KID

78,89 56,42 57,91 68,02 78,53 339,77

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

73,5353,0267,9166,4268,89

10=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

329,77

30

0

20

Traditional

COWBOY MAX

67,09 70,83 51,43 87,57 69,91 346,83

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

59,9162,5761,4380,8362,09

5=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

326,83

40

0

20

Traditional

PAGONI G.

82,79 54,69 56,90 59,19 111,88 365,45

Misses: 2

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

61,8859,1951,9064,6962,79

10=

= 10

0

0

10

0=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

8

1

40=

= 10

300,45

65

20

20

Guest

LONE WOLF

102,64 60,62 65,37 71,29 66,71 366,63

Misses: 5

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

66,7171,2965,3770,6277,64

25=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

351,63

35

0

20

Guest
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

THE CARDINAL

59,28 59,33 130,19 58,58 59,33 366,71

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

59,3353,5885,1969,3359,28

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

9

0

45=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

326,71

50

0

10

49'r Class

DI GIORGIO I.

75,29 84,17 75,76 76,59 65,34 377,15

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

65,3476,5985,7684,1775,29

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

387,15

0

0

10

Guest

SWEET LEIDA

63,73 90,98 68,34 85,35 70,80 379,20

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

65,8080,3578,3490,9863,73

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

379,20

10

0

10

Ladies Traditional

SILVER JACK

117,71 69,55 63,58 67,87 61,80 380,51

Misses: 9

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

51,8057,8768,5869,5572,71

45=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

320,51

70

0

10

Traditional

BUFFALO GEORGE

84,49 81,71 69,97 85,92 72,27 394,36

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

57,2780,9269,9781,7174,49

0=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

364,36

20

10

0

49'r Class

VIRGIN

79,89 78,43 69,07 62,08 106,53 396,00

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

81,5352,0874,0773,4364,89

15=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

5

0

25=

= 0

346,00

50

10

10

Traditional

JOE BLACK

69,65 88,85 79,73 75,56 94,26 408,05

Misses: 0

Penalties: 1

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

89,2670,5689,7388,8559,65

0=

= 10

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

398,05

10

10

10

49'r Class

SIRINGO

73,50 91,06 64,96 112,60 73,79 415,91

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

73,7992,6069,9691,0673,50

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

1

10=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

400,91

15

10

10

Traditional

COLONEL MORTIME

84,75 73,32 90,30 84,80 88,89 422,06

Misses: 3

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

73,8959,8090,3083,3269,75

15=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

377,06

55

0

10

49'r Class

VALDEZ

101,43 64,63 94,55 83,95 79,50 424,06

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

49,5073,9579,5574,6371,43

30=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

349,06

85

10

20

Traditional
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EATAN

90,61 80,44 76,17 87,04 91,73 425,99

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

76,7372,0476,1785,4490,61

0=

= 0

1

0

10

5=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

3

0

15=

= 0

3

0

15=

= 0

400,99

35

10

20

49'r Class

BLACK INDIO

49,21 64,45 78,69 69,98 187,35 449,68

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

177,3564,9868,6969,4549,21

0=

= 0

1

0

10

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

429,68

30

0

10

Traditional

GEORGE MADDOX

95,55 119,39 94,57 99,83 81,98 491,32

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

81,9889,8399,57119,3990,55

5=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

481,32

20

0

10

49'r Class

MATTEI M.

118,46 112,85 60,29 77,52 156,78 525,90

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

131,7872,5270,29107,85108,46

10=

= 0

1

1

10

5=

= 10

0

0

0=

= 0

1

0

5=

= 0

3

1

15=

= 10

490,90

35

20

20

Guest

ANNIE OAKLEY

71,04 131,08 96,51 170,73 74,70 544,06

Misses: 1

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

74,70145,7396,51126,0866,04

5=

= 0

1

0

0

5=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

5

0

25=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

509,06

45

0

10

Ladies Traditional

OVERSIZE

114,06 107,58 121,02 110,66 93,47 546,79

Misses: 2

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

83,47100,66116,02102,58104,06

10=

= 0

3

0

10

15=

= 0

1

1

5=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

506,79

50

10

20

49'r Class

OSTIENSIS KID

114,74 147,01 116,05 122,91 130,65 631,36

Misses: 4

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

85,6587,91106,05147,0194,74

20=

= 0

0

1

10

0=

= 10

2

0

10=

= 0

7

0

35=

= 0

9

0

45=

= 0

521,36

110

10

10

Senior

HENRY SAN

131,19 141,23 145,89 166,07 155,43 739,81

Misses: 6

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

120,43156,07115,89116,23101,19

30=

= 0

5

0

0

25=

= 0

6

0

30=

= 0

0

1

0=

= 10

7

0

35=

= 0

609,81

120

10

0

Senior

KEN PARKER

177,42 169,10 160,61 165,18 162,73 835,04

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 10 0 0

162,73165,18160,61179,10177,42

0=

= 0

0

0

10

0=

= 0

2

0

10=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

845,04

10

0

20

Frontiersman

TOMBOY JEKY

999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 999,99 15.999,84

Misses: 0

Penalties: 0

Bonus: 0 0 0 0

999,99999,99999,99999,99999,99

0=

= 0

0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

0

0

0=

= 0

4.999,95

0

0

0

Ladies Traditional
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Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

55Misses: 15 47 64

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Overall Match Stage 5

72

Penalties: 7 2 4 7 5

Average Stage Time:
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